



**May 26, 2026**

**Nevada Medicaid Web Announcement 3927**

## **Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) Code A9608 Must Be Billed With a National Drug Code**

Effective May 22, 2026, Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) Code A9608 (Flotufolastat F 18, Diagnostic, 1 millicurie) can be billed on physician-administered drug (PAD) claims and must include a National Drug Code (NDC).

No claims will be reprocessed automatically as this is a go-forward change.